

January 23, 1997

To the Secretary of State **Division of Corporations** P.O.Box 6327 Tallahassee Florida 32314 3000 122.50\*\*\*\*87.50

RE: NAJUAL BROTHERS INC.

Dear Sir,

Enclosed please find check for \$122.50 for the Articles of Dissolution of the above mentioned Corporation and my official resignation as registered agent for the same company.

Your attention to this matter would be greatly appreciated.

ours sincerely Christopher M. Rundle

VS FEB 1 7 1997 Voldis

CMR\ar Encl. cbnfort.usa\allsecst.lt1



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 3, 1997

CHRISTOPHER M. RUNDLE 3929 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: NAJUAL BROTHERS INC. Ref. Number: P96000027481

We have received your document for NAJUAL BROTHERS INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state either: (1) None of the corporation's shares have been issued OR (2) The corporation did not commence business.

The resigning registered agent must sign the resignation form.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6909.

Velma Shepard Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 597A00005454

RECEIVED 97 FEB I AH 8: 46 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

FILED 97 FEB 11 PH 12: 12 TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

### NAJUAL BROTHERS INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1401 of the Florida Business Corporation Act, the undersigned of the corporation hereinafter named, adopt the following Articles of Dissolution:

1. The name of the corporation is **NAJUAL BROTHERS INC.** 

2. The date of filing of its articles of incorporation was <u>March 22, 1996</u>.

3. The amount, if any, actually paid in on subscriptions for any shares, less any part thereof disposed of for necessary expenses, has been returned to those entitled thereto.

4. No debts of the corporation remain unpaid.

]

5. A majority of the directors of the company elect that the corporation be dissolved.

6. None of the corporation's shares have been issued. Dated Arnhy 23 1997.

Natalia Lorena Calderoni Maietta Director

### STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF JAZE

Before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared <u>MARLA horder A</u> CARAGEMENT <u>AAILTIAN</u> to be the person described in and who subscribed the above articles of dissolution, and she did freely and voluntarily acknowledge before me according to law that she made and subscribed the same for the uses and purposes therein mentioned and set forth.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and my official seal, at <u>Constables</u> \_ in said County and State this <u>23</u> day of <u>January</u>, 1997.

. . . . .

Sudy De Hibajo

Notary Public STATE OF FLORIDA

and the set of the set

My commission expires: \_\_\_\_\_

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL JUDY DE GIBAJA NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF PLOY COMMISSION NY MY COMMISS

najual.bro\disolv.cor

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL JUDY DE GIBAJA NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION NO. CC576357 MY COMMISSION EXP. AUG. 28,2000

	12g	60	00(	)2-	7481	
•)		equestor's Name	Rundle			
	<u>3929 Pon</u> Coral II	<u>ce De Jeor</u> Address ables II e/Zip Pl	<u>Bled.</u> 33134	4(	000002206333540 -0172879701053019 ****122.50 *****85.0	() ()
	City/Stat	e/Zip P	hone #	Offic	e Use Only	
	CORPORATION	NNAME(S) & D	OCUMENT NUM	BER(S), (if knov	/n): 9	
					m): 91 FEB    PH IZ: 12	~
	1(Co	prporation Name)	(Doc	cwnent#)		う
	2(Co	prporation Name)	(Doc	cument #)		
	2	-	<b>x</b> = 1	···· ·	OTT A	\$
	J(Co	prporation Name)	(Dox	cument #)		
	4	propration Name)		cument #)		
	(	nporation Name)	(Doc			
-	Walk in	Pick up time		Certified (	Сору	
•	Mail out	Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate		
				0.000		
	NEW FILINGS		DMENTS			
	Profit Amendment			· · · · · ·		
		Designation				
	NonProfit	┨┠─── <del>╞──╶┊</del> ┈━	on of R.A., Officer/ Direct	tor		
	NonProfit Limited Liability	Change of	Registered Agent			
	NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Change of Dissolution				
	NonProfit Limited Liability	Change of	Registered Agent			
	NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Change of Dissolution Merger	Registered Agent		The nearly	
	NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Change of Dissolution Merger	Registered Agent		The mean	
	NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Change of Dissolution Merger	Registered Agent n/Withdrawal		A at	
	NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Change of Dissolution Merger	Registered Agent m/Withdrawal ISTRATION/ LIFICATION			
	NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Change of Dissolution Merger RECI QUAI Foreign	Registered Agent m/Withdrawal ISTRATION/ LIFICATION artnership			
	NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Change of Dissolution Merger REGI QUAI Foreign Limited Pa	Registered Agent m/Withdrawal ISTRATION/ LIFICATION artnership nent		RA Margi VS FEB 1 7 1997	

. .

CR2E031(1/95)

# PARTMENT OF STATE, SANDRA B. MORTHAM, SEA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE, SANDRA B. MORTHAM, SECRETARY OF STATE

Pursuant to the provisions of section	ons 607.0502(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509,
Florida Statues, the undersigned,_	CHRISTOPHER M. RUNDLE, ESQ. (Name of registered agent)
hereby resigns as Registered Ager	

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed corporation at its last known address. The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which

this statement is filed.

(Signature of resigning agent)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

(Typed or Printed Name)

(Capacity)

# Fee for filing this document:

\$87.50 - Active corporation \$35.00 - Administratively dissolved corporation

## DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS - P. O. BOX 6327 - TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

CR2E046(12/94)